Installation Instructions
5 Channel Universal RF Control System
HC-RF-UNV-5CH, CM-RF-UNV-5CH,  RPT-UNV-5CH
®®
©2025 GM LIGHTING LLC  •  www.gmlighting.net  •  Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL  60477  •  Toll-Free (866) 671-0811  FAX: (708) 478-2640  •  tech@gmlighting.net HC-RF-UNV-5CH Inst
FEATURES:  The universal remote provides control for devices with 1 to
5 light channels.  This includes LED lights with single color, tunable white,

Setting on Control Module LED Color Legend
Speed Change LED Colors
1 N/A Fast Jump C / Y / P / Random B = Blue
2 N/A Medium Fade R / O / G / C / B / P C = Cyan
3 N/A Very Slow Fade G / C / B / P G = Green
4 N/A Slow Fade G / C / B / P LG = Light Green
5 N/A Medium Fade R / G / C / B / P O = Orange
6 N/A Slow Fade R / W / B P = Pink
7 N/A Slow Jump P / B / W R = Red
8 N/A Medium Fade R / W / G / W / G / B W = RGB White
9 N/A Very Slow Fade R / P / C / B / LG / Y / P Y = Yellow
®® ©2025 GM LIGHTING LLC  •  www.gmlighting.net  •  Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL  60477  •  Toll-Free (866) 671-0811  FAX: (708) 478-2640  •  tech@gmlighting.net HC-RF-UNV-5CH Inst
RECOMMENDED DRIVERS
Product No. Description Watts Weight Dimensions
LD-E-UNV30 12VDC / 24VDC — 30W — 120V or 277V – 12V/2.5A — 24V/1.25A 30W 1.0 lbs 6.10"L x 3.35"W x 1.33"H
LD-E-UNV60 12VDC / 24VDC — 60W — 120V or 277V  – 12V/5A — 24V/2.5A 60W 2.5 lbs 8.25"L x 4.10"W x 1.56"H
LD-E-UNV96-24 24VDC — 96W — 120V or 277V  — 4 amps 96W 2.5 lbs 8.25"L x 4.10"W x 1.56"H
LD-E-UNV200-24 24VDC — 192W — 120V or 277V  — 4 amps/channel — 2 x 96W 192W
(96Wx2) 4.7 lbs 9.50"L x 6.35"W x 1.56"H
LD-E-UNV300-24 24VDC — 288W — 120V or 277V — 4 amps/channel – 3 x 96W 288W
(96Wx3) 4.7 lbs 9.50"L x 6.35"W x 1.56"H
LD-XD-UNV20-12 12VDC — 20W — 120V or 277V —  1.67 amps 20W 1.87 lbs 7.93"L x 3.36"W x 1.33"H
LD-XD-UNV40-12 12VDC — 40W — 120V or 277V —  3.33 amps 40W 1.87 lbs 7.93"L x 3.36"W x 1.33"H
LD-XD-UNV60-12 12VDC — 60W — 120V or 277V — 5 amps 60W 2.2 lbs 8.29"L x 4.10"W x 1.59"H
LD-XD-UNV180-12 12VDC — 180W — 120V or 277V — 5 amps/channel —3 x 60W channel 180W
(60Wx3) 4.4 lbs 9.51"L x 6.35"W x 1.59"H
LD-XD-UNV20-24 24VDC — 20W — 120V or 277V —  0.83 amps 20W 1.87 lbs 7.93"L x 3.36"W x 1.33"H
LD-XD-UNV40-24 24VDC — 40W — 120V or 277V — 1.67 amps 40W 4.4 lbs 7.93"L x 3.36"W x 1.33"H
LD-XD-UNV60-24 24VDC — 60W — 120V or 277V — 2.5 amps 60W 2.2 lbs 8.29"L x 4.10"W x 1.59"H
LD-XD-UNV96-24 24VDC — 96W — 120V or 277V — 4 amps 96W 2.2 lbs 8.29"L x 4.10"W x 1.59"H
LD-XD-UNV200-24 24VDC — 200W — 120V or 277V —  4 amps/channel  — 2 x 96W 192W
(96Wx2) 4.4 lbs 9.51"L x 6.35"W x 1.59"H
LD-XD-UNV300-24 24VDC — 300W — 120V or 277V — 4 amps/channel — 3 x 96W 288W
(96Wx3) 4.4 lbs 9.51"L x 6.35"W x 1.59"H
 Please see our website for updated power supply specifications and information.
NOTE: Must not dim LD-XD power supplies when used to power a low voltage dimmer control.
CORD AND PLUG DRIVERS